
8 Samstag | samedi 17.08. Sonntag | dimanche 18.08.

14:00

15:00

17:00

19:00

21:00

23:00

16:00

18:00

20:00

22:00

TEMSEPARK
Zelt | chapiteau

Cirque 
Rouages
19:00 | S. 12

Cirque 
Rouages
20:45 | S. 12 Cirque 

Rouages
21:00 | S. 12

Cirque 
Rouages
19:00 | S. 12

Intrika  18:45 | S. 12

Intrika  20:30 | S. 12

Yodel
19:45 | S. 11

Granny 
Turismo
15:30 | S. 15

Granny 
Turismo
19:30 | S. 15

Collectif 
Malunés  

16:00  | S. 16

Turnverein Eupen
14:30 | S. 15

Turnverein Eupen
18:15 | S. 15

Michael Jackson
19:15 | S. 18

Geschichten 
im Garten
17:00 | S. 16

Geschichten 
im Garten
19:30 | S. 16

Geschichten 
im Garten
15:30 | S. 16

Celestroi
16:45 | S. 11

Celestroi
21:00 | S. 11

Collectif 
Malunés  

18:30  | S. 16

Teorge Michael
Myster X

20:15  | S. 17

Atrapp' Lune
21:45 | S. 13

Celestroi
22:15 | S. 11

Celestroi
18:00 | S. 11

AM 

HAESERHOF
TEMSEPARK
Weserpavillon

HAASSTRASSEFRANKEN-
DELLE

GARTEN

KÜCHENBERG

Humor | humour

Tanz | danse 

Musik | musique

Jonglage

Storytelling

Kinder | enfants

Feuer | feu

Akrobatik | acrobatie

Live-Painting



9Sonntag | dimanche 18.08.PROGR AMMÜBERSICHT

14:00

15:00

17:00

19:00

21:00

16:00

18:00

20:00

22:00

Michael Jackson
16:30 | S. 18
Granny 
Turismo
16:45 | S. 15

Teorg Michael
L'homme klaxon  

17:15  | S. 17

Michael Jackson
18:30 | S. 18

Musique 
d'assiettes
15:00 | S. 18

Musique 
d'assiettes
15:00 | S. 18

Ecole de Cirque 
Polichinelle
14:00 › 19:00 | S. 18

Cirque Gones
14:45  | S. 16

Cirque Gones
17:30  | S. 16

Intrika & Fro 
Production
16:45 | S. 17

Intika & Fro 
Production
19:30 | S. 17

Luc Amoros|F
21:30 | S. 21

Le 
Collecti hihif
15:45 | S. 19

Le 
Collecti hihif
18:45 | S. 19

KIRCHPLATZ SEISSELE-
VEEDEL

FRANKEN-
DELLE

TEMSEPARK
Weserpavillon

TEMSEPARK
Rasen | gazon

TEMSEPARK
Zelt | chapiteau


